

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 1m - Esordienti C3 Femmine
Finale

ARBITRO	POLAZZO Marco Valerio
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	GERETTO Paola
GIUDICE 2	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 3	PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 4	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia

1	GRANATI Gaia	2015	GS Fiamme Oro	100B	1.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	28.80	28.80	18.0	
				200B	1.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	31.20	60.00			
				010B	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	24.50	84.50		
				020A	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	28.80	113.30		
				103B	1.7	8.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.85	148.15		
2	FRISSETTI Elisa	2015	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	24.60	24.60	16.0	
				200C	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	27.95	52.55		
				010B	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.50	76.05		
				020A	1.2	7.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	24.60	100.65		
				401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.25	129.90		18.25
3	MARAESSA Martina	2015	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.2	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	27.60	27.60	14.0	
				200C	1.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	31.20	58.80		
				010B	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.50	80.30		
				020A	1.2	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	16.20	96.50		
				401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	27.30	123.80		24.35
4	ANGELILLI Beatrice	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100C	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	24.00	24.00	12.0	
				200C	1.3	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	27.95	51.95		
				010B	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	19.50	71.45		
				020A	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	23.40	94.85		
				401C	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	28.00	122.85		25.30
5	MINOPOLI Flavia	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100C	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	25.20	25.20	10.0	
				200C	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	26.00	51.20		
				010B	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.00	69.20		
				020A	1.2	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	20.40	89.60		
				401C	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	27.30	116.90		31.25
6	SARTOR Elisa	2015	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	100C	1.2	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	24.60	24.60	8.0	
				200C	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	20.15	44.75		
				010B	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	63.25		
				020A	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	18.60	81.85		
				101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	27.30	109.15		39.00
7	SIMEONI Emma Francesca	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	100C	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	22.20	22.20	7.0	
				200C	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	27.30	49.50		
				010B	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.00	67.50		
				020A	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	16.80	84.30		
				401C	1.4	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	21.00	105.30		42.85

			TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST
8	PETAVRACHI Rachele	2015	GS Fiamme Oro											
			100C	1.2		6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		21.00	21.00	
			200C	1.3		5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		17.55	38.55	
			010B	1.0		7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.00	59.55	
			020A	1.2		7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		24.00	83.55	
			101C	1.2		6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		21.60	105.15	43.00
9	ELEUTERI Beatrice	2016	GS Fiamme Oro											
			100C	1.2		6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		23.40	23.40	
			200C	1.3		6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		24.70	48.10	
			010B	1.0		6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.50	67.60	
			020A	1.2		4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5		15.00	82.60	
			101C	1.2		5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		17.40	100.00	48.15
10	GISONDI Noemi	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			100C	1.2		4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		16.80	16.80	
			200C	1.3		6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		22.75	39.55	
			010B	1.0		7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		21.00	60.55	
			020A	1.2		5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		16.20	76.75	
			401C	1.4		5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.0		22.40	99.15	49.00
11	PASSALACQUA Amelia	2015	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi											
			100C	1.2		5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		20.40	20.40	
			200C	1.3		5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		22.10	42.50	
			010B	1.0		6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.50	60.00	
			020A	1.2		5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		17.40	77.40	
			101C	1.2		4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		16.20	93.60	54.55
12	MERCIERI Carlotta	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene											
			100C	1.2		5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		20.40	20.40	
			200C	1.3		6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		21.45	41.85	
			010B	1.0		6.5	8.0	6.0	5.5	7.5		20.00	61.85	
			020A	1.2		3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		15.00	76.85	
			101C	1.2		3.5	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.5		12.60	89.45	58.70
13	CERQUA Beatrice	2016	GS Fiamme Oro											
			100C	1.2		4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		16.20	16.20	
			200C	1.3		5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		19.50	35.70	
			010B	1.0		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.50	54.20	
			020A	1.2		3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		12.60	66.80	
			101C	1.2		5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		21.00	87.80	60.35
13	LONGO Elena	2016	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			100A	1.0		6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.50	17.50	
			200A	1.1		4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		16.50	34.00	
			010B	1.0		6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.00	53.00	
			020A	1.2		5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		16.20	69.20	
			101C	1.2		5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		18.60	87.80	60.35
15	MANCINI Rosaria	2015	AQA asd Cosenza											
			100A	1.0		4.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		15.50	15.50	
			200A	1.1		5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.80	35.30	
			010B	1.0		6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0		18.50	53.80	
			020A	1.2		6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		24.00	77.80	
			101B	1.3		2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		7.80	85.60	62.55
16	CROSETTO Ginevra	2016	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			100C	1.2		5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		18.00	18.00	
			200A	1.1		6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		20.35	38.35	
			010B	1.0		6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.00	57.35	
			020A	1.2		4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		14.40	71.75	
			101C	1.2		3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		10.20	81.95	66.20
17	ANTONELLI Elena	2015	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi											
			100A	1.0		5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.00	16.00	
			200A	1.1		6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		19.80	35.80	
			010B	1.0		5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.50	50.30	
			020A	1.2		5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		20.40	70.70	
			101C	1.2		3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		10.80	81.50	66.65

18	PIZZINI Vittoria	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																1.0
			100C	1.2			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		17.40	17.40					
			200C	1.3			4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		19.50	36.90					
			010B	1.0			5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		15.50	52.40					
			020A	1.2			5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		17.40	69.80					
			101C	1.2			3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		10.20	80.00	68.15				
19	DI SANTO Anna	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																1.0
			100C	1.2			5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		19.80	19.80					
			200C	1.3			3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		13.00	32.80					
			010B	1.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.50	47.30					
			020A	1.2			3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		12.60	59.90					
			101C	1.2			5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		19.20	79.10	69.05				
20	CARNASSALE Viola	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																1.0
			100C	1.2			4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		15.60	15.60					
			200C	1.3			3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		15.60	31.20					
			010B	1.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.00	47.20					
			020A	1.2			5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.0		17.40	64.60					
			101C	1.2			4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		11.40	76.00	72.15				
21	CRUCIANI Sophia	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi																1.0
			100C	1.2			3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		12.60	12.60					
			200C	1.3			4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		17.55	30.15					
			010B	1.0			5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.00	45.15					
			020A	1.2			3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		12.60	57.75					
			101C	1.2			3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5		12.00	69.75	78.40				
22	DONIN Nina	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																1.0
			100C	1.2			4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		15.60	15.60					
			200C	1.3			3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		13.65	29.25					
			010B	1.0			4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.00	41.25					
			020A	1.2			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		18.60	59.85					
			101C	1.2			2.5	2.5	5.0	2.5	2.5		9.00	68.85	79.30				
23	DAMIANO Cloe	2015	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi																1.0
			100A	1.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.00	15.00					
			200A	1.1			5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0		17.05	32.05					
			010B	1.0			5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.00	45.05					
			020A	1.2			3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		10.80	55.85					
			101C	1.2			3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		10.80	66.65	81.50				